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Women / XS / JrC3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hollyn Hawkins235
NE Texas 

9.600 9.850 9.5009.500 38.450
2T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Milah Elliott268
WOGA

9.350 9.700 9.1009.500 37.650
5T 2 4T 6T 2 

2 

Mia Flores550
Extreme Texas

9.550 9.050 9.2509.650 37.500
4 13 2 4 3 

3 

Madison Kilchrist356
GSC

9.700 9.500 9.2009.000 37.400
1 5 12T 5 4 

4 

Finley Wilson294
WOGA

9.000 9.600 9.1009.600 37.300
11T 3 3 6T 5 

5 

Megan Pemberton241
NE Texas 

9.350 9.450 9.4009.000 37.200
5T 6 12T 2 6 

6 

Stella Hill465
All Stars Unlimited

9.250 9.250 8.8509.700 37.050
7 9 1 12 7 

7 

McKynzie Macias128
Olympia Hills

9.600 9.200 8.8009.400 37.000
2T 10 7T 13T 8 

8 

Georgia Stovall490
Rogue

9.000 9.550 8.9009.450 36.900
11T 4 6 10T 9 

9 

Brynlee Bilbrey430
Capital Round Rock

8.900 9.100 9.0509.400 36.450
14 11T 7T 8 10 

10 

Karlee Clark513
All 4

9.200 9.400 9.3508.200 36.150
8 7 16 3 11 

11 

Clara Foederer566
AcroTex Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 8.9509.250 36.050
15 11T 10 9 12 

12 

Anna Woolley325
Elevate Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 8.7008.800 35.950
9T 8 14 16 13 

13 

Mia Sandoval502
Moxie

9.100 8.600 8.8009.400 35.900
9T 15 7T 13T 14 

14 

Lilly Stempel561
Extreme Texas

9.000 8.200 8.9009.200 35.300
11T 16 11 10T 15 

15 

Emerson Dorsey541
RGA

8.400 8.700 8.7508.500 34.350
16 14 15 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Infinite Bounds


